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Namn

Vage Strélin

Soren Rehn
Sven-Olof Olofsson
Sune Soderstrom

Bo Pollack

Lasse Karvinen
Lars-Goran Liljergren
Torsten Wik

Namn
Frida Pollack

Namn

Helena Pollack
Veronica Dristig
Laila Pollack
Anne Blomqvist
Therese Eriksson
Johanna Back

Namn

Magnus Malmlund
Anders Beckman
Stefan Brodin

Jan Jorsater
Mikael Fridholm
Johan Liljestrand
Marcus Wilhelmson
Daniel Takayama
Bjorn Kullenberg
Jonas Malm

Mats Monié
Magnus Tiger
Stefan Onerud
Eric Wiegerth
Simon Back

Jonas Strandman
Henrik Svahnberg
Petter Engdahl
Richard Olsson
Nicklas Ringqvist
Ernst Runge

John Isaksson
Fredrik Magnusson
Staffan Juskar

Namn

Lars-Olof Gavert
David Lindstrom
Erik Mansson
Christoffer Carlstrom
Johan Lindqvist
Jacob Lundkvist

SM i Springskytte

Orebro Lins Pistolskyttekrets

Klubb

Arvika Psk
Tidaholms Psk
Orebro Pssk

Stockholmpolisens Skf

PK Pricken

Nartuna Gottrora Skf
Aby sK

Karlskoga PK

Klubb
PK Pricken

Klubb

PK Pricken
Salems Pk

PK Pricken
Orebro Pssk
Ramsbergs Psk
PK Pricken

Klubb
Upplands Véasby Pk

Stockholmpolisens Skf

Rosersbergs Pk
Orebro Pssk
Vasteras PS

Stockholmpolisens Skf

| 2 skytteforeningen

Stockholmpolisens Skf

PK Haningeskyttar
F16 Pistolklubb

Pk Ena

Pk Ena

Balsta Skytteséillkap
Vésteras PS

PK Pricken

Vésteras PS
Upplands Vasby Pk

Roslagens pistolskyttar
Alingsas kortdistans skf

Orlogsberga Skf
Grodinge Psk

| 2 skytteforeningen
Orebro Pssk
Vasteras PS

Klubb

| 2 skytteféreningen
F16 Pistolklubb
Dalapolisens If

Kristinehamns Pistolklubb

| 2 skytteféreningen
Ramsbergs Psk

Orebro, 2020-08-22
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B, Avdr 1 tr Stodhar

Loptid Tillagg Totaltid
0:31:38 3 0:34:38
0:34:45 4 0:38:45
0:29:31 12 0:41:31
0:36:15 12 0:48:15
0:40:02 10  0:50:02
0:36:41 19  0:55:41
0:43:55 13  0:56:55
0:46:12 14  1:00:12
Loptid Tilldgg Totaltid
0:43:31 10 0:53:31
Loptid Tillagg Totaltid Std
0:40:36 5 0:45:36
0:47:39 10 0:57:39
0:53:10 9 1:02:10
0:59:23 17  1:16:23
0:52:17 26 1:18:17
1:03:55 19 1:22:55
Loptid Tillagg Totaltid
0:35:14 1 0:36:14
0:34:18 2 0:36:18
0:34:45 3 0:37:45
0:38:05 3 0:41:05
0:33:06 9 0:42:06
0:33:13 11  0:44:13
0:31:26 14  0:45:26
0:39:37 6 0:45:37
0:33:29 15  0:48:29
0:36:53 12  0:48:53
0:35:53 13  0:48:53
0:42:20 7 0:49:20
0:33:24 16  0:49:24
0:35:37 14  0:49:37
0:38:53 11  0:49:53
0:40:13 10  0:50:13
0:35:30 15  0:50:30
0:40:26 13 0:53:26
0:41:30 12  0:53:30
0:38:08 16  0:54:08
0:41:53 18  0:59:53
0:43:13 17 1:00:13
Bt 30 #VALUE!
#ittH 30 HVALUE!
Loptid Tillagg Totaltid
0:30:58 8 0:38:58
0:37:13 3 0:40:13
0:31:34 10 0:41:34
0:38:17 5 0:43:17
0:31:25 12 0:43:25
0:37:33 7 0:44:33
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Johan Anselmius
Nils Muhrén

Per Ekstrand

Peter Berglund
Jim Nordlund
Tommy Séderholm
Simon Dahling

Namn

Lars Persson
Johannes Holmberg
Raul Hindov
Goran Wadman
David Nilsson

Per Norman
Hakan Vilhelmsson
Mikael Karlén
Anders Norgren
Conny Rosen

Ulf Andersson
Fredrik Rosevall
Tomas Kaulich
Jonas Wetterstrom
Anders Larsson
Jonas Regnér

Erik Graver

Hans Toérnevik
Torbjoérn Ahdel
Patrik Holst

Jonny Svensson
Per-Ola Tingstrom
Dan Martelin
Jonas Wetterholm

Orebro Pssk

Gavle Psk

Pk Ena

Umea Pk

Umea Pk
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Stockholmpolisens Skf

Klubb

| 2 skytteféreningen
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Torna Hallestads PSK
F16 Pistolklubb
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Vastbo Pk

Ramsbergs Psk

| 2 skytteforeningen
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Ramsbergs Psk
Orebro Pssk
Finspangs Pk
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Ramsbergs Psk
Upplands Vasby Pk

Pk Ena

| 2 skytteféreningen
PK Pricken

Savsjo Psk
Ulricehamns pk
Stockholmpolisens Skf
Malarhojdens Ps

Pk Ena
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20
18
23
14
18
15
10

Traff
24
22
25
26
22
21
24
24
17
17
19
19
17
26
14

18
14
19
12
18

14

0:35:15
0:33:47
0:40:30
0:36:32
0:40:53
0:40:22
0:43:51

Loptid
0:32:12
0:32:02
0:36:46
0:39:18
0:35:09
0:35:34
0:39:16
0:41:19
0:35:51
0:37:11
0:42:00
0:42:06
0:41:22
0:52:07
0:40:11
0:35:58
0:46:01
0:45:54
0:51:19
0:45:01
0:52:34
0:41:53
0:49:47
0:45:35

10
12

16
12
15
20

0:45:15
0:45:47
0:47:30
0:52:32
0:52:53
0:55:22
1:03:51

Tilligg Totaltid

0:38:12
0:40:02
0:41:46
0:43:18
0:44:09
0:44:34
0:45:16
0:47:19
0:48:51
0:50:11
0:53:00
0:53:06
0:54:22
0:56:07
0:56:11
0:57:58
0:58:01
1:01:54
1:02:19
1:03:01
1:04:34
1:04:53
1:05:47
1:07:35
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